
Pos 
1

2

3

4

PIC 

1

2

3

4

No. 

1

50

61

33

Name 

Olivier Heyder

Marcus Damsell

Seve Garcia

Samuel Vera

Class 
KZ-2

KZ-2

KZ-2

KZ-2

Best Tm 
49.062

49.433

49.747

49.946

Diff 
-.----

0.371

0.685

0.884

Best Spd 

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

In Lap 

5

10

2

3

Nat/State Sponsor 

15 Diciembre 2013
KZ2yAUTOMATICOS

Crono KZ2

Qualify (10:00)

Karting Tias (0 Km)

15/12/2013  09:00
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